3-26-09 or milkesponse wattackment for ha 3-26-09 or milkesponse wattackment for ha to Cik/Cole for further handling:	mechan 1 + 1
3-26-09 075 milkespokse w white	my While of
to cik/Coll for quients	W 26-01
RECEIVED-FPSC	3
FIL. OLIV	4.4
09 MAR 26 AM 9:51 JU TELECOM INC	c. 090000
	ificate No(s): N/A
CLERN	ω
Physical Location:	PRINT CHANGES BELOW:
1802 N. Carson Street, Suite 212-2683 Carson City, NV 89701-1230	1802 N. CARSON STREET SUITE: 108-2683
Carson City, NV 89701-1230	CARSON CITYNU 89701-1227
	5/180915 5/1/1900 50 10/1
Mailing Address:	1802 N. CARSON STREET
1802 N. Carson Street, Suite 212-2683	SUITE 108- 2683
Carson City, NV 89701-1230	CARSON CITY, NU 89701
Herae	
<u>Liaison Officer(s):</u>	HERUE R. ANDRIEU, UP, 702-7772512
1. Herve R. Andrieu, Vice President, (702) 260-4399	
2. Name, Title, Phone number For No(a), (702) 260 0142 For 2	200 277 0
Fax No(s): (702) 260-9143, Fax 2 E-mail Address: andrieu@3u.net	702-777-2501
Website Address: http://www.3utelecom.com	andrieu @ telna. Com
Federal Employee ID No.: 71-0874698	http://www.telna.com 71 0874698
	71 08 11638
IMPODITANT NOTE	
IMPORTANT NOTION	
The following section is applicable ONLY to companies with "d	/b/a' as part of their official company name:
Official correspondence is addressed to the "Mailing Name" of r	
of the company's official name. Our records reflect the mailing	
you prefer to receive official correspondence in another mailing	
provided. The name can be no longer than <u>58</u> characters (included company name.	ang spaces) and MUST be part of the official
1 •	
Mailing Name:	
3U TELECOM INC. TELECOMUNICA	HAMERICA
<u> </u>	
COMPLETED BY:	Date: 3/23/09
COM LETED BI:	Date: VICTOR
	\'
·	
	DOCUMENT NUMBER-CATE
	i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
	02671 MAR 26 8
	FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

SECRETARY OF STATE



CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE

I, ROSS MILLER, the duly qualified and elected Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that on January 5, 2009, a Certificate of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation changing the name to **TELECOM NORTH AMERICA INC.**, was filed in this office by **3U TELECOM INC.**. Said change of name has been made in accordance with the laws of the State of Nevada and that said Certificate of Amendment is now on file and of record in this office.



Certified By: Christine Rakow Certificate Number: C20090115-0833 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on January 16, 2009.

ROSS MILLER Secretary of State



February 11, 2009

HERVE ANDRIEU TELECOM NORTH AMERICA INC. 1802 N. CARSON STREET, SUITE 108-2683 CARSON CITY, NV 89701

Re: Document Number F02000003602

The Amendment to the Application of a Foreign Corporation for 3U TELECOM INC. which changed its name to TELECOM NORTH AMERICA INC., a Nevada corporation authorized to transact business in Florida, was filed on February 6, 2009.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (850) 245-6050, the Amendment Filing Section.

Thelma Lewis
Document Specialist Supervisor
Division of Corporation

Letter Number: 509A00004866